TABLE 4c¢c--ESTIMATION OF URBAN RENEWAL REVENUE FROM INCREMENT VALUE
Tax Year 2010-11

COUNTY:

AGENCY: City Of Philomath Urban Renewal

Plan Area Name:

Plan Area Number:

Note: Tentative consolidated rates for reduced rate plans may not include some bond or local option rates.

Benton

City Of Philomath UR

20008915

Reduced Rate Plan (check):

DOR CODE AREA
NUMBER

COUNTY CODE
AREA NUMBER

1)

Frozen Assessed
Value

)

Increment
Assessed Value:
Amount Used

®3)

Increment
Assessed Value:
Amount Not Used

(4)
Tentative
Consolidated Tax
Rate
(in $ per $1,000)

(5)
Estimated Revenue
from Increment
Value (#2 times #4 /
1000)

20546

1717

24,357,473

18.6495

454,254.69

20547

1718

1,358,769

13.3490

18,138.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Plan Area Total:

472,392.90
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