## TABLE 4c--ESTIMATION OF URBAN RENEWAL REVENUE FROM INCREMENT VALUE Tax Year 2010-11

COUNTY:	Benton
AGENCY:	City Of Philomath Urban Renewal

Plan Area Name:	City Of Philomath UR	Reduced Rate Plan (check):	

Plan Area Number: 20008915

Note: Tentative consolidated rates for reduced rate plans may not include some bond or local option rates.

		(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
DOR CODE AREA NUMBER	COUNTY CODE AREA NUMBER	Frozen Assessed Value	Increment Assessed Value: Amount Used	Increment Assessed Value: Amount Not Used	Tentative Consolidated Tax Rate (in \$ per \$1,000)	Estimated Revenue from Increment Value (#2 times #4 / 1000)
20546 1717			24,357,473		18.6495	454,254.69
20547 1718			1,358,769		13.3490	18,138.21
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00
						0.00

Plan Area Total: 472,392.90